

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.298 OF 2000

MALLANNA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

With Criminal Appeal No.1159 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 24/04/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Radha R. Bhatia ]

Court Master