

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.298 OF 2000

MALLANNA & ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA
With Criminal Appeal No.1159 of 2006
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/08/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.

in CrI.A.298/2000: Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Narayan P Kengasur, Adv.

in CrI.A.1159/2006: Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

in CrI.A.298/2000: Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.

in CrI.A.1159/2006: Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Narayan P Kengasur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, learned counsel resumed his
arguments at 12.35 a.m. and had not concluded till the court
rose for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master

[Phoolan Wati Arora]